
 COLÓN LANGUAGE CENTER – DATES 2023 

  

 

Starting dates for beginners 2023 

Monday, 02 January 2023 

Monday, 30 January 2023 

Monday, 27 February 2023 

Monday, 03 April 2023 

Tuesday, 02 May 2023 (Monday, 01 May 2023 is a bank holiday!) 

Monday, 05 June 2023  

Monday, 03 July 2023 

Monday, 17 July 2023 

Monday 31 July 2023 

Monday, 14 August 2023 

Monday, 04 September 2023 

Monday, 02 October 2023 

Monday, 06 November 2023 

Monday, 27 November 2023 

 

Public holidays 2023 

01 January 2023, 07 and 10 April 2022, 01 ,18 and 29 May 2023, 03 and 31 October 2023, 25 and 26 

December 2023 

 

TELC-Exams      Deadline for registration 

Friday, 10 February 2023    13 January 2023 

Friday, 10 March 2023     10 February 2023 

Friday, 14 April 2023     17 March 2023 

Friday, 12 May 2023     14 April 2023 

Friday, 16 June 2023     19 May 2023 

Friday, 14 July 2023     16 June 2023 

Friday, 11 August 2023     14  July 2023 

Friday, 15 September 2023    18 August 2023 

Friday, 13 October 2023    15 September 2023 

Friday, 17 November 2023    20 October 2023  



 

Preparation course – TELC B2 exam 

Saturday, 21 January 2023 

Saturday, 18 February 2023 

Saturday, 25 March 2023 

Saturday, 22 April 2023 

Saturday, 10 June 2023 

Saturday, 24 June 2023 

Saturday, 22 July 2023 

Saturday, 26 August 2023 

Saturday, 23 September 2023 

Saturday, 11 November 2023    

 

Exam course – TELC exam C1 Hochschule 

Monday, 13 February 2023 – Friday, 05 May 2023 

Monday, 15 May 2023 – Friday, 04 August 2023 

Monday, 14 August 2023 – Friday, 02 November 2023 

Monday, 13 November 2023 – Friday, 09 February 2024   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


